B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol

NKR

NKR

NKR

NKR

8 000

9,835

0
0

Qty

4 000

150
1850
2 000

Price

9,84
9,84
9,84
9,82

Total consideration

39 360,00

1476,00
18 204,00
19 640,00

Date

03.02.2025
03.02.2025
03.02.2025
03.02.2025

Time

09:16:37
11:35:48
11:53:22
14:27:51



B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
NKR 1500 9,82
NKR 313 9,82
NKR 4187 9,82
6 000
9,82
0
0

Total consideration  Date Time

14 730,00 04.02.2025 09:06:38
3073,66 04.02.2025 09:08:24
41 116,34 04.02.2025 09:16:16



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

25400
9,8691
0
0

Qty

6 000
6 000
6 000
1987

118
5295

Price

9,80
9,86
9,86
9,94
9,94
9,94

Total consideration

58 800,00
59 160,00
59 160,00
19 750,78

1172,92
52632,30

Date

05.02.2025
05.02.2025
05.02.2025
05.02.2025
05.02.2025
05.02.2025

Time

09:49:58
10:46:52
11:40:37
14:02:43
14:02:43
14:02:43



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

7 000
9,8771
0
0

Qty
249
595
208

1197
1000
500
352
2 899

Price
9,86
9,90
9,90
9,90
9,90
9,86
9,86
9,86

Total consideration
2 455,14
5 890,50
2 059,20
11 850,30
9 900,00
4 930,00
3 470,72
28 584,14

Date
06.02.2025
06.02.2025
06.02.2025
06.02.2025
06.02.2025
06.02.2025
06.02.2025
06.02.2025

Time

10:44:13
11:05:41
11:05:41
11:05:41
11:27:33
12:53:59
13:08:28
14:49:47



B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
NKR 12 000 9,92
NKR 10 000 10,00
NKR 1900 10,00
23900
9,9598
0
0

Total consideration  Date Time

119 040,00 07.02.2025 11:46:41
100 000,00 07.02.2025 12:04:01
19 000,00 07.02.2025 12:13:07
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